
CONTINI J.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

1D VAL DE L OGNONCONTINI Juliette
1D CHAMPS SUR YONNLUCAS Clemence

Senior F

-48 kg
2 Judokas

1. CONTINI Juliette VAL DE L OGNON

2. LUCAS Clemence CHAMPS SUR YONN

CLASSEMENT

CHAMPIONNAT BFC SENIORS 1ERE DIVISION - DOJO CECILE NOWAK
TABLEAU (Le29-04-2023)

Tirage : 29-04-2023 10:09:43  1/7 



4 judokas. Tirage : 29-04-2023 10:10:06

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

BURAINI Celia ALLIAN. DOJO 71 (1D) 1 X X X 0 0 4

GONNOD Emma JC COUSANCE (2D) 2
02 -0

00 -0
X X 1 10 3

GOUARD Chloe AJBD 21 25 (CM) 3
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -1

01 -0

00 -2
3 21 1

CAPPELLO--JOLY Hanae AJBD 21 25 (1D) 4
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -1
X 2 20 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    3-4    1-3    2-4    1-4    2-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (52 kg)

CHAMPIONNAT BFC SENIORS 1ERE DIVISION - DOJO CECILE NOWAK
POULES (Le29-04-2023)

 2/7 



GAUDET N.
 10 -2 / 00-3

GAUDET N.
 02 -0 / 00-0

CALLAMAND A.
 11 -0 / 00-0

GAUDET N.
 10 -0 / 00-1

CHAILLOU L.
 11 -0 / 00-0

CHAILLOU L.
 01 -1 / 00-2

CARILLON A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

2D JUDO BELLENEUVE - 21GAUDET Nastasia (TS2)
2D AJBD 21 25 - 21BOS Lola

2D AJBD 21 25 - 21CALLAMAND Anaelle (TS3)
1D AVENIR DE THISE - 25THOMASSET Morgane

2D AJBD 21 25 - 21CHAILLOU Lie (TS1)
1D JUDO CLUB CHAMP - 70BERTRAND Elisa

2D AJBD 21 25 - 21CARILLON Alice (TS4)
1D JUDO CLUB SEMUR - 21CHAILLOU Hiromi

BOS L.
 BOS L.

 02 -0 / 00-0 CARILLON A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

THOMASSET M.
 

CARILLON A.
 

BERTRAND E.
 BERTRAND E.

 10 -0 / 00-0 CALLAMAND A.
 02 -0 / 00-0

CHAILLOU H.
 

CALLAMAND A.
 

1. GAUDET Nastasia JUDO BELLENEUVE - 21

2. CHAILLOU Lie AJBD 21 25 - 21

3. CALLAMAND Anaelle AJBD 21 25 - 21

3. CARILLON Alice AJBD 21 25 - 21

5. BERTRAND Elisa JUDO CLUB CHAMP - 70

5. BOS Lola AJBD 21 25 - 21

7. THOMASSET Morgane AVENIR DE THISE - 25

7. CHAILLOU Hiromi JUDO CLUB SEMUR - 21

CLASSEMENT

CHAMPIONNAT BFC SENIORS 1ERE DIVISION - DOJO CECILE NOWAK
TABLEAU (Le29-04-2023)
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PANIER M.
 

PANIER M.
 10 -0 / 00-1

PANIER M.
 11 -0 / 00-1

JACQUIN C.
 02 -0 / 01-0

PINTO H.
 

IBOUROI R.
 10 -0 / 00-0

IBOUROI R.
 02 -0 / 00-0

PANIER M.
 02 -0 / 00-0

IBOUROI R.
 

IBOUROI R.
 10 -0 / 00-0

IBOUROI R.
 10 -0 / 00-0

GOURLAIN A.
 

LEITE ALVES PINTO N.
 10 -0 / 00-0

FAUDOT L.
 01 -1 / 00-1

FAUDOT L.
 

 

2D AJBD 21 25 - 21PANIER Manon (TS1)
   ---------------------- 

1D ST APOLLINAIRE - 21KERROUM Aicha
2D A.S.M. BELFORT - 90JACQUIN Cecile

3D DOJO FRANC COMT - 25PINTO Helena
   ---------------------- 

1D A.J.B.LEDONIEN - 39ESTEVES Sarah
1D AJBD 21 25 - 21IBOUROI Rakhima

1D AJBD 21 25 - 21IBOUROI Rakina (TS2)
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
CM JUDO CLUB HERY - 89GOURLAIN Anaelle

1D AJBD 21 25 - 21LEITE ALVES PINTO Nina
CM MACON JUDO - 71GUILLEM Cecile

2D PSB JUDO - 25FAUDOT Lola
   ---------------------- 

 
 

JACQUIN C.
 

PINTO H.
 02 -1 / 00-1 PINTO H.

 02 -0 / 00-0

JACQUIN C.
 

ESTEVES S.
 PINTO H.

 02 -0 / 00-0
PINTO H.

 

FAUDOT L.
 

 
 

GOURLAIN A.
 

LEITE ALVES PINTO N.
 01 -0 / 00-0 IBOUROI R.

 10 -0 / 00-0

GOURLAIN A.
 

 
 

LEITE ALVES PINTO N.
 

LEITE ALVES PINTO N.
 

IBOUROI R.
 

1. PANIER Manon AJBD 21 25 - 21

2. IBOUROI Rakina AJBD 21 25 - 21

3. PINTO Helena DOJO FRANC COMT - 25

3. IBOUROI Rakhima AJBD 21 25 - 21

5. LEITE ALVES PINTO Nina AJBD 21 25 - 21

5. FAUDOT Lola PSB JUDO - 25

7. JACQUIN Cecile A.S.M. BELFORT - 90

7. GOURLAIN Anaelle JUDO CLUB HERY - 89

CLASSEMENT

CHAMPIONNAT BFC SENIORS 1ERE DIVISION - DOJO CECILE NOWAK
TABLEAU (Le29-04-2023)
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CABARET N.
 

CABARET N.
 10 -1 / 00-0

CABARET N.
 02 -0 / 00-0

NECTOUX A.
 

GUINCHARD N.
 10 -0 / 00-0

GUINCHARD N.
 11 -0 / 00-0

GANDRIAUX K.
 

CABARET N.
 10 -2 / 00-1

BARATO P.
 

BARATO P.
 11 -0 / 00-1

DESBOIS L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

LEFEBVRE M.
 

BRAIN M.
 

DESBOIS L.
 02 -0 / 00-0

DESBOIS L.
 

 

1D AJBD 21 25 - 21CABARET Naomi (TS1)
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
1D MACON JUDO - 71NECTOUX Annabelle

CB AJBD 21 25 - 21GUINCHARD Nina
1D JUDO CLUB CHAMP - 70BERTRAND Julia

CM JC CLEMENTIN - 89GANDRIAUX Kim
   ---------------------- 

2D AJBD 21 25 - 21BARATO Perrine (TS2)
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
CM JUDO CLUB RULLY - 71LEFEBVRE Maryne

   ---------------------- 
CM JUDO CLUB HERY - 89BRAIN Marine

   ---------------------- 
CM AJBD 21 25 - 21DESBOIS Lila-Louise

 
 

NECTOUX A.
 

GANDRIAUX K.
 10 -0 / 01-1 GANDRIAUX K.

 10 -0 / 00-F

NECTOUX A.
 

BERTRAND J.
 GANDRIAUX K.

 10 -0 / 00-1
GANDRIAUX K.

 

BARATO P.
 

 
 

LEFEBVRE M.
 

LEFEBVRE M.
 02 -1 / 01-0 GUINCHARD N.

 02 -0 / 00-0

LEFEBVRE M.
 

 
 

BRAIN M.
 

BRAIN M.
 

GUINCHARD N.
 

1. CABARET Naomi AJBD 21 25 - 21

2. DESBOIS Lila-Louise AJBD 21 25 - 21

3. GANDRIAUX Kim JC CLEMENTIN - 89

3. GUINCHARD Nina AJBD 21 25 - 21

5. BARATO Perrine AJBD 21 25 - 21

5. LEFEBVRE Maryne JUDO CLUB RULLY - 71

7. NECTOUX Annabelle MACON JUDO - 71

7. BRAIN Marine JUDO CLUB HERY - 89
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PERONET L.
 

PERONET L.
 11 -1 / 01-3

PERONET L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

GOURBEYRE C.
 

VIAUX A.
 

VIAUX A.
 01 -2 / 00-2

COUTIER J.
 

PERONET L.
 02 -0 / 00-0

BODIMBOURG A.
 

BODIMBOURG A.
 10 -2 / 00-3

BODIMBOURG A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

VOUTEY A.
 

CABARET C.
 

NASR H.
 01 -1 / 00-2

NASR H.
 02 -1 / 00-2

 

2D J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71PERONET Laura (TS1)
   ---------------------- 

2D MARSANNAY JC - 21GOURBEYRE Camille
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
1D J.C. GYLOIS - 70VIAUX Axelle

   ---------------------- 
1D D.C.O. - 21COUTIER Justine

2D J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71BODIMBOURG Amelie
   ---------------------- 

CM AJBD 21 25 - 21VOUTEY Alexia
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
CM ASQUETIGNY JUDO - 21CABARET Christelle

1D A.J.B.LEDONIEN - 39SIXDENIER Clara
1D J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71NASR Helene

 
 

GOURBEYRE C.
 

GOURBEYRE C.
 10 -0 / 00-0 GOURBEYRE C.

 02 -0 / 00-1

GOURBEYRE C.
 

 
 

COUTIER J.
 

COUTIER J.
 

NASR H.
 

 
 

VOUTEY A.
 

VOUTEY A.
 10 -1 / 00-0 VOUTEY A.

 10 -0 / 00-3

VOUTEY A.
 

SIXDENIER C.
 SIXDENIER C.

 10 -0 / 00-0
CABARET C.

 

VIAUX A.
 

1. PERONET Laura J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71

2. BODIMBOURG Amelie J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71

3. GOURBEYRE Camille MARSANNAY JC - 21

3. VOUTEY Alexia AJBD 21 25 - 21

5. VIAUX Axelle J.C. GYLOIS - 70

5. NASR Helene J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71

7. SIXDENIER Clara A.J.B.LEDONIEN - 39

7. COUTIER Justine D.C.O. - 21

CLASSEMENT
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4 judokas. Tirage : 29-04-2023 10:12:36

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

MASOVE Oceane A.J.B.LEDONIEN (CM) 1 X X X 0 0 4

SAPOR Eloise J.C.DECIZOIS (CM) 2
02 -0

00 -1

11 -1

00 -1

11 -1

01 -2
3 30 1

TICHY Gwendolyne JC BLANZYNOIS (1D) 3
10 -1

00 -0
X X 1 10 3

VOUTEY Lea AJBD 21 25 (CM) 4
02 -0

00 -0
X

10 -1

00 -0
2 21 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    3-4    1-3    2-4    1-4    2-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (+78 kg)

CHAMPIONNAT BFC SENIORS 1ERE DIVISION - DOJO CECILE NOWAK
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